DSE891 MKII DSEWebNet® Gateway - Ethernet Only
DSEComms Data Sheet
Overview
The DSE891 MKII gateway is used in conjunction with supported DSE controllers and programmable displays to provide remote monitoring and
communications data via DSEWebNet® or third party MQTT brokers. The DSE891 MKII communicates with up to five connected DSE controllers,
monitoring instrumentation and operating states. Data is logged internally and transmitted from the gateway device to the DSEWebNet® or MQTT
broker (Amazon Web Services, Google, IBM etc..).
DSEWebNet® software is accessed using an Internet browser or the dedicated app. Users are able to perform multiple tasks including: monitoring
equipment, clearing alarm conditions, starting/stopping equipment and monitoring fuel levels.
The IoT feature of the DSE891 MKII supports MQTT V 3.1.1 (ISO/IEC 20922:2016). This enables connection to a third party server that is running an
MQTT broker, whilst simultaneously supporting connection to the DSEWebNet® server.
The Gateway DSE891 MKII connects to the DSE data server by an integral Ethernet connection only. This is most suited for fixed installations where
an ADSL / DSL cable broadband service is available (external broadband modem required, not supplied by DSE).
If you are using the DSE891 MKII as a temporary DSE890 MKII (0890-04) replacement in the EU / EEA markets, please note a third party 4G / 5G IoT
Gateway will also be required.
Key Features
•	 Configured device can be monitored using DSEWebNet® software
•	 Configured device can be monitored using third-party MQTT brokers

VAT No.316923457
DSEComms Data Sheet
DSE891 MKII DSEWebNet® Gateway - Ethernet Only
Part Number : 0891-04
055-301/10/25 (1)
Related Products
DSEGenset®
DSEG8900 7” Colour Parallel Genset Controller G8900-01
DSEG8680 Bus-Tie Controller G8680-01
DSEG8660 Mains (Utility) Controller G8660-01
DSEG8600 Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater G8600-01
DSEG4500 Compact Single Genset Controller G4500-01
DSEG4501 Compact Single Genset Controller G4501-01
DSEL401 MKII Intelligent Lighting Tower Control Module L401-01
DSEP100 Mains Decoupling Relay P100-02
DSE8680 Synchronising Generator Bus Tie Control Module 8680-01
DSE8660 MKII Auto Transfer Switch & Mains (Utility) Control Module 8660-02
DSE8620 MKII Synchronising Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Load Share Control Module 8620-02
DSE8610 MKII Synchronising & Load Sharing Auto Start Control Module 8610-02
DSE7420 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7420-03
DSE7410 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7410-03
DSE7320 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7320-03
DSE7310 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7310-03
DSE6120 MKIII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 6120-05
DSE6110 MKIII Auto Start Control Module 6110-05
DSE6020 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Control Module 6020-03
DSE4620 Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 4620-03
DSE4610 Auto Start Control Module 4610-03
DSE4520 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 4520-05
DSEControl®
DSEE800 Engine Only Control Module E800-01
DSEE400 Engine Only Control Module E400-01
DSEE100 Engine Only Control Module E100-01
DSEAts®
DSE335 MKII Auto Transfer Switch Control Module 0335-11
DSE334 Auto Transfer Switch Control Module 0334-01
DSE331 Auto Transfer Switch Control Module 0331-01
Please note: the related product list is not exclusive, please email support@deepseaelectronics.com to check compatibility.
Product Documentation
053-386 – DSE891 MKII Installation Instructions
057-383 – DSE891 MKII Operator Manual